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NMK Halogaland Metermgte 17 og 18 sep 2016

SCN Resultat

u/ 2,4

Jimmy Rinaldo
Frank Hggas
Sten-Rune Furuly
Hans-Ove Jensen

o/ 2,4

Jonas Dalseth Jacobsen
Jorn Larsen

Jan Helge Nilsen

Stian Bjgrnas

Raymond Nilssen

NMK Halogaland
NMK Halogaland
NMK Bardu

NMK Halogaland

NMK Halogaland
NMK Tromsg
NAF Harstad
NMK Tromsg
NAF Harstad

l.omg

o1 o1 O~

10

10

2.omg

3.omg 4.omg 5.omg SUM

44
19
15
15

50
31

22
11



